—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

29.
30.

Position

Harbor Manager

Facilities Manager

Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Chief Harbor Patrol Officer
Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Facilities Supervisor

Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Heavy Construction Lead
Mooring Crew Lead
Accountant

Business Manager

Planner

Port Maintenance Worker |
Support Services

Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Port Maintenance Worker |
Utility Crew Lead

Port Maintenance Worker |
Port Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician

Port Maintenance Worker |
Port Maintenance Worker |
Port Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Secretary
Business Manager

Harbor Patrol Officer |
Administrative Analyst

Temporary Port Maintenance
Worker

Support Services

Interim Chief Harbor Patrol Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District

Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District

Department
Administration
Facilities
Harbor Patrol
Harbor Patrol
Harbor Patrol
Facilities
Harbor Patrol
Facilities
Facilities
Administration
Administration
Facilities
Facilities
Administration
Harbor Patrol
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Administration
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Administration
Administration
Harbor Patrol
Administration

Facilities

Administration

Harbor Patrol

Total Wages
$120,638
$87,766
$84,183
$82,966
$81,758
$78,077
$75,731
$70,943
$69,405
$68,448
$59,376
$58,751
$58,062
$57,912
$55,789
$54,561
$51,531
$49,970
$49,723
$47,510
$46,534
$43,752
$43,543
$36,355
$35,515
$25,953
$20,887
$19,730

$18,529
$17,341



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Lifeguard
Administrative Analyst
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District

Port San Luis Harbor District

Lifeguards
Administration
Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

$15,640
$12,836
$10,078
$9,176
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$6,658
$5,832
$5,658
$5,633
$5,229
$4,763
$4,513
$4,461
$4,396
$4,057
$3,457
$1,689
$1,086
$671
$646
$600
$463
$387
$120
$93



