	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Harbor Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$120,638
2.	Facilities Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$87,766
3.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$84,183
4.	Chief Harbor Patrol Officer		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$82,966
5.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$81,758
6.	Facilities Supervisor		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$78,077
7.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$75,731
8.	Heavy Construction Lead		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$70,943
9.	Mooring Crew Lead		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$69,405
10.	Accountant		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$68,448
11.	Business Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$59,376
12.	Planner		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$58,751
13.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$58,062
14.	Support Services		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$57,912
15.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$55,789
16.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$54,561
17.	Utility Crew Lead		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$51,531
18.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$49,970
19.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$49,723
20.	Accounting Technician		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$47,510
21.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$46,534
22.	Port Maintenance Worker I		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$43,752
23.	Port Maintenance Worker I		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$43,543
24.	Administrative Secretary		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$36,355
25.	Business Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$35,515
26.	Harbor Patrol Officer I		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$25,953
27.	Administrative Analyst		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$20,887
28.	Temporary Port Maintenance Worker		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$19,730
29.	Support Services		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$18,529
30.	Interim Chief Harbor Patrol Officer		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$17,341

31.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$15,640
32.	Administrative Analyst	Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$12,836
33.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$10,078
34.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$9,176
35.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
36.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
37.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
38.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
39.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
40.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$6,658
41.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$5,832
42.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$5,658
43.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$5,633
44.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$5,229
45.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$4,763
46.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$4,513
47.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$4,461
48.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$4,396
49.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$4,057
50.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$3,457
51.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$1,689
52.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$1,086
53.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$671
54.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$646
55.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$600
56.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$463
57.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$387
58.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$120
59.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguards	\$93